Vol: maz Page

	1.1		÷.	÷		· •		 	 	м	-	.,	•

5**2**999 '92 OCT 27 AM 10 40 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Frana M. Cherico, a single woman

for the consideration hereinalter stated, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto Michael B. Jager & Margaret H. Jager as Thustees for the Jager Family Thust agreement dated 10-15-91 & Clark J. Kenyon, a married man hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any-wise appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath , State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

Lot 11 in Block 9 in Tract 1039.

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.00 <sup>®</sup>However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the consideration (indicate which).<sup>(1)</sup> (The sentence between the symbols<sup>(0)</sup>, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical

changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this 13 day of October , 19.92 ; corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by : . .

rder of its board of directors.	I makeries
	France M. Cherico
HIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A ARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER ARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE A BUYER SHOU	
ARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE AL	
ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERMIT IN THE	
ATE OF ORECON, MINNESOTA)	STATE OF OREGON, County of
county of St. Louis	,19
roper 15 19-10	Personally appeared
Boundary appeared the above named	who, being duly swor
rana M. Cherico	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
	secretary of
and acknowledged the loregoing instru-	to the corporate se
and acknowledged the toregoing hiera	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument was signed and sealed in b of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in b
cent to be for and deed.	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed to directors; and each halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each halt of said corporation by authority of the board of directors; and deer halt of said corporation by authority of the said corporation by authority of th
BACTURE IMA: FITCH	halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directory and the them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dee
BALL NA HARDING MINTER S LUCC	Before me:
HALT I POSTISTIC Sont FOR Oncom M N	(SEA
2.20-95	
And A Comparison expires	Notary Public for Oregon [If executed by a corporation
2.203 man succession My commission expires:	
2.20.93 Lever see My corproission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon [If executed by a corporation
The second of the company of the second of t	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
2.1.93 	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
2.1095 	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
6.44.4.5.4.9.4.4.4.9.5.4.5.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
6+8-+ F-6-+	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
6.44.4.5.4.9.4.4.4.9.5.4.5.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
6+8-+ F-6-+	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, I executed by a corporate offix corporate a STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return fo: MICYAST. B. JACSA	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 29thday ofoct
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS OHANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording roturn fo: MICYAST B. JACEN R.O. SOK 345	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on 29thday ofoct
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording roturn to: MILLYAST B, JAGSA P.O. SOX 345 GLOW DAOOC, MM. 89413	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORARITEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording rolum for MILVAST B. JACEN BO BOK 345 GLOW BROGE, MY, B2113 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANITEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording roturn for MILLYASTL B. JACEN B.O. SOK 345 GLOW DROOF, N.V. 89413	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: III executed by a corporation offic corporate and stric corporate and in correct RESERVED ron RECORDER'S USE   SFACE RESERVED ron RECORDER'S USE STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANITEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: MILYAST B. JACEN B.O. BOX 345 GLOW BROSS, 219 NAME, ADDRESS, 219	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording rotum for MILLYAST B. JACEA P.O. BOX 345 GLUM BROOM. MU. B2113 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 29thday ofoct
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording rotum for MILLYAST B. JACEA P.O. BOX 345 GLUM BROOM. MU. B2113 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: III executed by a corporation offic corporate and stric corporate and in correct RESERVED ron RECORDER'S USE   SFACE RESERVED ron RECORDER'S USE STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath